
PACK P/M

1 Leg #1 (L=740mm) 腿 #1 D389-0430 R44579 Wood 2 F M

2 Leg #2 (L=740mm) 腿 #2 D389-0430 R44580 Wood 2 F M

3 Seat (w/Frame) 坐框+坐垫 D389-0430 R44581 Wood 1 B M

4 Front Stretcher(L=380mm) 前连杆 D389-0430 R44582 Wood 2 F M

5 Side Stretcher(L=258mm) 边连杆 D389-0430 R44583 Wood 2 F M

6 Insert (M6 x 20mm) 内外牙 D389-0430 R32984 Metal 8 G P

7 Hardware Pack 五金包 D389-0430 R44554

M6 X 60mm Bolt (8)

M6 Spring Washer (8)

M6 Flat Washer (8)

M4 Allen Key (1)

Screw 4 x 38mm (8)

1 G P

DATE:

DATE:

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PRICE ¥

2. International Engineering Dept.:

APPROVALS

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: D389-0430

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: FOB $ MATERIALMRP# QTY.

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. May, 2015 Page 1 Of 1

1. Office/Engineering Manager:

1
2

3
1

6
5 4

24 5


